
Pos 

 

A4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A6 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A7 
1 
2 

 

A8 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

A9 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

111 
205 
425 
488 

355 

398 
500 

858 

123 

511 

135 
36 

394 
582 
416 
393 
392 

521 
1 

939 

Name 

Karel Kováč 
Michal Vítek 
Otto Svoboda 
Martin Šípek 

Olaf Haeusner 

Vlastimil Pavlík 
Lubomír Světinský 

Jan Starosta 

Jiří Sedlák 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Günter Stubenrauch 
Josef Dauerer 

Petr Suchomel 
Vít Smejkal 
Milan Valášek 
Jiří Urban 
Petr Krejsa 

Oliver Michael 
Boleslav Waszek 
Lukáš Urban 

Class 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A5 

A5 

A6 

A6 

A7 

A7 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 

2 

10 

8 

10 
10 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

12 
12 
11 

D i f f  

5 . 4 1 9  
1 0 . 5 5 7  

1 9 . 7 5 4  

D N S  

1 : 0 8 . 6 1 0  

D N F  

D N F  

2 8 . 9 4 7  

3 8 . 0 8 7  
3 8 . 1 4 6  

1 : 0 4 . 9 6 8  
1  L a p  

1 : 0 5 . 3 4 3  
1  L a p  

Total Tm 

21:04.131 
21:09.550 
21:14.688 
21:23.885 

21:49.187 
22:57.797 

3:49.757 

22:05.144 

16:08.683 

20:36.570 
21:05.517 

20:58.112 
21:36.199 
21:36.258 
22:03.080 
21:15.415 

20:28.069 
21:33.412 
20:42.791 

Best Tm 

1:44.087 
1:43.846 
1:43.549 
1:44.601 

1:46.139 
1:46.790 

1:49.811 

2:06.505 

1:55.370 

1:49.032 
1:50.909 

1:43.473 
1:46.447 
1:46.091 
1:46.462 
1:52.867 

1:41.244 
1:45.784 
1:43.606 

Status 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

DE 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 
DE 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

AU 
CZ 
CZ 

Addl2 

Need for Speed 
BP Autosport - HTRT 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
BP Autosport 

HS Motorsport 

Plný Plyn 
Motorsport Světinský 

MustangEvolution 

JS 

JR12 

Wildsauracingteam 
Dauerer Racing 

SPINE CZ 
Expres Auto 
IP RACING SHOP TEAM 
SPINE CZ 
SPINE CZ 

Oliver Michael 
Hilsboro Racing 
SPINE CZ 

Comment 

+15sec. 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.043 

Avg. Speed 

148166,268 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.244 

Best Speed 

149768,875 

Best Lap by 

521 - Oliver Michael 
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